Nijlense Zwemclub

Flanders Speedo Cup 2015

ANTWERPEN (BEL) 24/01//25/01/2015

Overzicht op namen

Shark

Lange baan (50m)

SHARK / PROVA / BEL

SHARK/10272/98

SHARK/10326/99

SHARK/10306/99

SHARK/10363/00

SHARK/20307/99
SHARK/10350/00

SHARK/10217/96

SHARK/10301/99

SHARK/20404/02

De Schutter Hannes

Downey Ben

Langmans Wannes

Leenders Bram

Limbos Lien

Staes Thomas

Van Den Wijngaert Roel

Van Looy Quinten

Wijnants Jasmine
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200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag

2:02.84 L
4:16.06 L

2:10.36 L
28.11L

27.43L
33.97L

1:08.77 L
2:29.98 L

1:06.13 L

2:32.22 L
32.33L

2557 L
32.11L

2:03.16 L
25.29L

1:21.52 L
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27

15
27

32
25

27
33
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1500 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 schoolslag

17:06.40 L

1:00.84 L

59.33L

36.39L
1:.02.82 L

30.03L

1:10.32 L

55.57 L
29.12 L

55.43 L
29.18 L

37.47L



